

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 21-317 Version: 2 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:6/4/2021In control:City CouncilOn agenda:8/10/2021Final action:8/10/2021

Title: Ordinance No. 21-60 of the City of Colorado Springs, Colorado Approving and Authorizing the

Execution and Delivery of the Standby Bond Purchase Agreement Among the City Of Colorado Springs, Colorado, Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Tender Agent, and Barclays Bank Plc, The Fee Agreement Between the City of Colorado Springs, Colorado and Barclays Bank Plc, and the Official Statement for the Utilities System Revenue Bonds Previously Issued by the City to Which the

Agreement Relates; Ratifying Certain Action Heretofore Taken.

Presenter:

Tristan Gearhart, Acting Chief Planning and Financial Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Aram Benyamin, Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 07.2021 2006B Liquidity Renewal Ordinance, 2. Signed Ordinance 21-60

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/10/2021	1	City Council	finally passed	Pass
7/27/2021	1	City Council	approved on first reading	Pass